
APPLICATION GUIDE LIST

DEFENCE KITS

MAKE MODEL NOTESYEAR ENGINE
MODEL

FUEL MANAGER
 PRE-FILTER

DUAL 

TRANSCHILL
SINGLE

TRANSCHILL
DUAL

PRELINE
PLUS

PRELINE-PLUS
DUAL

FUEL MANAGER
PRE-FILTER PROVENT

WEAT
WLATFORD

Everest

Ranger

Ranger Raptor

2015-2022 P5AT

2018-2022 YNWS
P4AT2011-2020

2011-2022 P5AT

2007-2011
2007-2011

2015-2022
2019-2022
2018-2022v

YNWS
YN2S

*PV radiator mount

*PV200 kit
*PV200 kit dual bracket

*PV200 kit dual bracket
*PV200 kit dual bracket

FM621DPK

FM621DPK

FM621DPK

FM609DPK

FMPV661DPK

FMPV664DPK
FMPV661DPK

FMPV664DPK

FMPV661DPK

PL661DPK

PL664DPK
PL661DPK

PL664DPK

PL661DPK

PLPV661DPK

PLPV664DPK
PLPV661DPK

PLPV664DPK

PLPV661DPK

PV661DPK*

PV664DPK*
PV661DPK*

PV665DPK*

PV664DPK

PV661DPK

TC621DPK

TC621DPK

TCD621DPK

TCD621DPK



APPLICATION GUIDE LIST

PERFORMANCE KITS

MAKE MODEL NOTESYEAR ENGINE
MODEL

DCDC
BATTERY BRACKET

TR+ THROTTLE
CONTROLLER

Ranger Raptor

WEAT
WLAT

FORD

Everest

Ranger

2015-2022 P5AT

2018-2022 YNWS

P4AT2011-2020

2011-2022 P5AT

2007-2011
2007-2011

TR0715DP

TR0833DP

TR0715DP
2015-2022
2019 - 2022
2018-2022

YNWS
YN2S


